NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA
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Price
7.87 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

©  -1.43%(-0.11)

GRS003003035
ETE

Athens Stock Exchange

EUR
Financial
Stock
7,199 EUR
GREECE

7.87 EUR (315,573)
-EUR (82)
7.892 EUR
7.926 EUR
7.848 EUR
7.984 EUR

7.880322 EUR
2,831,370
22,312,108.02
3,412

82

8.75
7.50
6.25
5.00
3.75
2.50 Iﬂ'

L.25

i

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=1959658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=1959658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17faf4490487b200ab18c82b5c260adede8e3ae9fa2637845d232fcd187e4e1e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0508177d02af488ef&time=1720892629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0cd5485412c005b76e936b71c825888a132aa5bc006f652eee174c6f5f2495b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92b54258a3d7b9e4b&time=1720892629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc8eab22eff58bb7716a28b42410eb347737a119fac216551216694a08eef87&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03f12b979e7796af7&time=1720892629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c7018aa2badcb246b2aabdf57e295971e35298ff948049af9ba80671af16f6&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=352bd854867d8e761&time=1720892629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b6e5ecf53f8ee1adedf67c3d7e6c0ad2b8b0d3b322cf462ea43a96f5085aadd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11425c2c5dc631a8d&time=1720892629&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Details
2024/07/12 16:13:53 5y
Price 8.75
7.87 EUR N'
Difference O  -1.43%(-0.11) JJ f’
7.50
o
General attributes |
ISIN GRS003003035 6.25 !
Symbol ETE ’J\
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange 5 00 I| \
Currency EUR Jw
Sector Financial
Security type Stock 3.75
Market cap (m) 7,199 EUR f 'ﬂ\l
Benchmark GREECE 25g |J1. J"i"h 1"')) H'
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.87 EUR (315,573) L.23 iy
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (82)
Open 7.892 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.926 EUR
Low 7.848 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7984 EUR Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 7.880322 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,831,370
Trading volume 22,312,108.02 Price data
Number of trades 3,412 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.92 EUR (1,586,097)
Last size 82 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.97 EUR (2,072,314)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.65 EUR (2,245,705)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.73 EUR (3,012,175)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 8.65 EUR (2024/05/17)
Perf (%) +13.40% +24.21% +237.77% YTD Low | date 6.22 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +0.93 +1.53 +5.54 52 Weeks High | date 8.65 EUR (2024/05/17)
Beta 1.30 1.44 1.57 52 Weeks Low | date 4.91 EUR (2023/10/04)
Volatility 25.42 29.48 37.40
All listings for NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 15:14 7.902 EUR 0.01 5
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28 7.842 EUR 0.00 8
07/12
Munich 2024/ 10:32 7.894 EUR 0.00 2
07/12
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00 2.777 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/12
Hanover 2024/ 08:06 7.904 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1959658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347026797

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

08:01

14:55

19:05

08:10

17:45

16:13

7.904 EUR 0.00

7.894 EUR 0.01

8.635 USD 0.01

7.922 EUR 0.00

7.892 EUR 0.00

7.87 EUR 22.31

3,412
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306678607

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EBNIKHTPFAIIEZLA

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE

86 Eolou St. - 10232 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 334 1000
Fax: 30 210 322 8187
E-mail: -
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